2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:45 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

The National Academies of
SCIENCES * ENGINEERING « MEDICINE
Chemical Engineering in the 21 Century: Challenges and Opportunities

December 11, 2020
2:00 - 4:20 pm EST

Join Link:
https://nasem.zoom.us/j/96386900257 ?pwd=VVNwWWTVCaU5iU21UZkRrMVNWOFZhUT09

Open Session Agenda

Welcome and Meeting Overview
Eric Kaler, Committee Chair

Perspectives on the intersection of chemical engineering and water
Moderator: Rachel Segalman, Committee Member

Dr. David Sedlak
Malozemoff Chair Professor of Civil and Environmental Engineering
University of California, Berkeley

Dr. Benny Freeman
William J. (Bill) Murray, Jr. Endowed Chair in Engineering
University of Texas at Austin

Quantum information and computation for the chemical sciences
Dr. Aldn Aspuru-Guzik

Professor of Chemistry and Computer Science

University of Toronto

Adjourn Open Session


https://nasem.zoom.us/j/96386900257?pwd=VVNwWTVCaU5iU21UZkRrMVNWOFZhUT09

