The National Academies of

SCIENCES · ENGINEERING · MEDICINE

Chemical Engineering in the 21st Century: Challenges and Opportunities December 11, 2020 2:00 – 4:20 pm EST

Join Link:

https://nasem.zoom.us/j/96386900257?pwd=VVNwWTVCaU5iU21UZkRrMVNWOFZhUT09

Open Session Agenda

2:00 PM	Welcome and Meeting Overview Eric Kaler, Committee Chair
2:05 PM	Perspectives on the intersection of chemical engineering and water Moderator: Rachel Segalman, Committee Member
2:10 PM	Dr. David Sedlak Malozemoff Chair Professor of Civil and Environmental Engineering University of California, Berkeley
2:45 PM	Dr. Benny Freeman William J. (Bill) Murray, Jr. Endowed Chair in Engineering University of Texas at Austin
3:20 PM	Quantum information and computation for the chemical sciences Dr. Alán Aspuru-Guzik Professor of Chemistry and Computer Science University of Toronto
4:20 PM	Adjourn Open Session